Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024
Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 24
11/07/2024 - 18:44

Boys, 200m Freestyle

14 - 15 years
Startlist Final

Final

1 BRUGGER, Simon

2 BLEJAN, lanis Andrei

3 STAWICKI, Mateusz

4 PAPAI, Oliver

5 SILIVESTRU, Matei-Gabriel
6 TIRRI, Gerardo

7 KOCAL, Kagan

8 UYGUR, Taylan

Reserves

SZELAZEK, Alan
FINDER, Ruben Konstantin

YB

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

09
09

Germany
Romania
Poland
Hungary
Romania
Switzerland
Turkiye
Turkiye

Poland
Germany

1:58.69
1:57.73
1:57.06
1:55.29
1:56.74
1:57.09
1:58.63
1:58.72

1:59.52
2:00.70

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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